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Coahoma Community College 

Shanelle Frazier 

Coordinator for Distance Learning & Dual 

Enrollment 

3240 Friars Point Road 

Clarksdale, MS 38614 

sfrazier@coahomacc.edu 

Phone: 662-621-4702 

 

East Central Community College 

Dr. Teresa Houston 

Vice President for Instruction 

P. O. Box 129 

Decatur, MS 39327 

thouston@eccc.edu 

Phone: 601-635-6202 

 

Hinds Community College 

Dr. Theresa Hamilton 

Vice President for Instruction 

P. O. Box 1100 

Raymond, MS  39154 

thhamilton@hindscc.edu 

Phone: 601-857-3250 

 

Copiah-Lincoln Community College 

Dr. Stephanie Duguid 

Dean of Academic Instruction 

P. O. Box 649 

Wesson, MS 39191 

stephanie.duguid@colin.edu 

Phone:  601-643-8341 

 

 

East MS Community College 

Dr. William Sansing 

Associate Dean of Instruction/Director of 

Counseling Services 

G. T. Campus-Office-HFA 425 

8731 South Frontage Road 

Mayhew, MS  39753 

wsansing@eastms.edu 

Phone: 662-243-2641 

 

Holmes Community College 

Dees Britt 

District Coordinator for Dual Enrollment/Dual 

Credit 

412 West Ridgeland Avenue 

Ridgeland, MS  39157 

dbritt@holmescc.edu 

Phone:  601-602-3349 

 

Itawamba Community College 

Dr. Michelle Sumerel 

Vice President of Instructional Services 

602 West Hill Street 

Fulton, MS 38843 

jmsumerel@iccms.edu 
Phone: 662-862-8050 

 

Meridian Community College 

Michael Thompson 

Dean of Academic Affairs 

910 Highway 19 North 

Meridian, MS  39307 

mthompso@meridiancc.edu 

Phone: 601-484-8700 

 

MS Gulf Coast Community College 

Dr. Jonathan Woodard 

Executive Vice President  

10298 Express Drive 

Gulfport, MS 39503 

jonanthan.woodard@mgccc.edu 

Phone:  601-928-6233 

 

Jones County Junior College 

Kathryn Davis 

Dual Enrollment Coordinator 

900 S. Court Street 

Ellisville, MS  39437 

kathryn.davis@jcjc.edu 

Phone:  601-477-4027 

 

Mississippi Delta Community College 

Clair Green 

Dual Enrollment Coordinator 

P. O. Box 668 

Moorhead, MS 38761 

cgreen@msdelta.edu 

Phone: 662-246-6399 

 

Northeast MS Community College 

Dr. Michelle Baragona 

Vice President of Instruction 

101 Cunningham Blvd. 

Booneville, MS  38829 

mabaragona@nemcc.edu 

Phone: 662-720-7375 
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Northwest MS Community College 

Dr. Suzanne Strehle 

Dual Enrollment Coordinator 

4975 Hwy 51 N 

Senatobia, MS  38668 

sstrehle@northwestms.edu 

Phone:  662-562-1104 

 

Southwest MS Community College 

Alicia Shows 

Vice President for Instruction 

1156 College Drive 

Summit, MS 39666 

showsa@smcc.edu 

Phone: 601-276-3706 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pearl River Community College 
Dr. Martha Lou Smith 

Vice President for General Education and 

Technology Services 

101 Highway 11 North 

Poplarville, MS 39470 

mbyrd@prcc.edu 

Phone: 601-403-1269 
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